General Description
The MAX4906/MAX4906F/MAX4907/MAX4907F analog
switches combine the low on-capacitance (CON) and
low on-resistance (RON) necessary for high-perfor-
mance switching applications. These devices are
designed for USB 2.0 high-speed applications at
480Mbps. These switches will also handle all the
requirements for USB low- and full-speed signaling.

High-/Full-Speed USB 2.0 Switches
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3797; Rev 2; 1/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
PART PIN-PACKAGE PKG CODE
MAX4906ELB 10 µDFN L1022-1
MAX4906FELB 10 µDFN L1022-1
MAX4907ELA 8 µDFN L822-1
MAX4907FELA 8 µDFN L822-1Cell Phones
PDAs
Digital Still Cameras
GPS
Notebook Computers

USB 2.0 Differential Pairs
  QuickView    Technical Documents    Ordering Info    More Information    All
Ordering Information
Notes:
Other options and links for purchasing parts are listed at: http://www.maxim-ic.com/sales.1.
Didn't Find What You Need? Ask our applications engineers. Expert assistance in finding parts, usually within one
business day.
2.
Part number suffixes: T or T&R = tape and reel; + = RoHS/lead-free; # = RoHS/lead-exempt. More: SeeFull Data
Sheet or Part Naming Conventions.
3.
* Some packages have variations, listed on the drawing. "PkgCode/Variation" tells which variation the product uses.4.
Devices: 1-30 of 30
MAX4906 Free
Sam ple
Buy Package: TYPE PINS FOOTPRINT
 DRAWING CODE/VAR *
Tem p RoHS/Lead-Free?
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ELB+T  MicroDFN;10 pin;4 mm
Dwg: 21-0164A (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: L1022+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ELB+  MicroDFN;10 pin;4 mm
Dwg: 21-0164A (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: L1022+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ELB  MicroDFN;10 pin;4 mm
Dwg: 21-0164A (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: L1022-1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ELB-T  MicroDFN;10 pin;4 mm
Dwg: 21-0164A (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: L1022-1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ETB+  THIN QFN (Dual);10 pin;10 mm
Dwg: 21-0137I (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: T1033+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ETB+T  THIN QFN (Dual);10 pin;10 mm
Dwg: 21-0137I (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: T1033+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ETB  THIN QFN (Dual);10 pin;10 mm
Dwg: 21-0137I (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: T1033-1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
Materials Analysis
MAX4906ETB-T  THIN QFN (Dual);10 pin;10 mm
Dwg: 21-0137I (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: T1033-1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
Materials Analysis
MAX4906F Free
Sam ple
Buy Package: TYPE PINS FOOTPRINT
 DRAWING CODE/VAR *
Tem p RoHS/Lead-Free?
Materials Analysis
MAX4906FELB+  MicroDFN;10 pin;4 mm
Dwg: 21-0164A (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: L1022+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis